2017 CFR Philly

Race Date
August 15, 2017 Final Team Results
5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Nolan Painting Finish Position - 1
Team Score (times): 1:15:44.8
1 6054 Kaela McLaughlin F 24 24 23:53.1 23:53.1
2 6048 Claire Nolan F 33 57 25:10.9 49:04.0
3 6052 Joann Meyer F 44 101 26:40.7 1:15:44.8
Team - The Haverford Trust Company Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:19:02.5
1 6080 Binney Wietlisbach F 17 17 22:51.1 22:51.1
2 6090 Patrick Odonnell F 55 72 27:50.9 50:42.1
3 6087 Jen McConnell F 58 130 28:20.4 1:19:02.5
Team - CARDONE Industries Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:19:57.0
1 4477  Samantha Boyd F 19 19 23:00.4 23:00.4
2 4478  Taylor Hill F 52 71 27:44.9 50:45.3
3 1022  Aurelia Mastraghin F 67 138 29:11.7 1:19:57.0
Team - Cozen O'Connor Finish Position - 4
Team Score (times): 1:21:32.0
1 4495 Ellen Grady F 36 36 25:46.1 25:46.1
2 4497 Megan Feehan F 49 85 27:10.1 52:56.3
3 4491 Amanda Thai F 62 147 28:35.6 1:21:32.0
Team - PQ Corporation Finish Position- 5
Team Score (times): 1:27:06.2
1 6062 Irina Pratt F 47 47 27:02.9 27:02.9
2 6064 Katie Byrne F 75 122 29:35.1 56:38.1
3 6061 Celeste Paolizzi F 83 205 30:28.1 1:27:06.2
Team - Lincoln Financial Group - One Finish Position- 6
Team Score (times): 1:27:13.5
1 6029 Jesy Brackett F 46 46 26:52.3 26:52.3
2 6100 Amanda Stephenson F 70 116 29:16.8 56:09.1
3 6028 Grace Senat F 88 204 31:04.4 1:27:13.5
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Race Date
August 15, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Accenture

1 4456 Susie Mitzak
2 4443 Kari Pole
3 4455 Sharina Smith

Team - CCIl Consulting

1 4489 Rebecca Maziarz
2 4488 Peggy Neily
3 4485 Kathy Bonanni

Team - Kaplin Stewart

1 6018 Jessica Kubisiak
2 6017 Janet Flood
3 6019 Kristen Shepherd

Team - McCloskey Partners LLC

1 6046 Leslie Doll
2 6096 Amy Coyle
3 6045 Dana Praul

Team - Team AVE

1 6075 Michelle Nesta
2 6073  Emily Strunk
3 6074 Lea Anne Welsh

2017 CFR Philly
Final Team Results

5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 7
Team Score (times): 1:29:24.8
F 20 20 23:31.6 23:31.6
F 50 70 27:18.0 50:49.7
F 113 183 38:35.1 1:29:24.8
Finish Position- 8
Team Score (times): 1:41:34.2
F 56 56 27:54.3 27:54.3
F 87 143 31:02.9 58:57.3
F 124 267 42:36.9 1:41:34.2
Finish Position- 9
Team Score (times): 1:43:28.0
F 68 68 29:12.9 29:12.9
F 86 154 30:50.7 1:00:03.6
F 126 280 43:24.3 1:43:28.0
Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:43:51.9
F 82 82 30:26.0 30:26.0
F 94 176 32:06.9 1:02:33.0
F 120 296 41:18.8 1:43:51.9
Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:48:31.4
F 90 90 31:32.9 31:32.9
F 108 198 36:17.6 1:07:50.6
F 118 316 40:40.8 1:48:31.4

Team - Advanced Chiropractic and Spine Center  Finish Position - 12

1 4466  Stephanie Hines
2 4465 Monica McCue

3 4463 Constance Upright
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Team Score (times): 2:10:37.5
F 89 89 31:32.0 31:32.0
F 136 225 49:32.7 1:21:04.8
F 137 362 49:32.7 2:10:37.5
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Race Date
August 15, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Encoda LLC.

1 6006 Nathan Cox

Team - Futurism

1 6097 Brad Jones

Team - CUHACI & PETERSON - PHL

1 6004 Martin Dion
2 6005 Wess Luke

Team - Team CETRA

1 6079 Molly Stejskal
2 6078  Jiri Stejskal

Team - AD

1 4462 Kimberley Smith
2 4461 Brett Carey
3 6095 Tighler Petrangolo

Team - Cannon Group

1 1030 Megan Porrata
2 1031 Theresa Catanzaro
3 4467  Christopher Cannon

Team - Fidelity Investments

1 6007 Amanda Entenberg
2 6008 Bradford Houchins
3 6010 Eddie Christiano
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2017 CFR Philly
Final Team Results

5K

Overall Cumulative
Gend Place Place

Cumulative
Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

M 115 115
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
M 10 10
Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

M 45 45
M 73 118

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

F 109 109
M 40 149

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

F 139 139
M 66 205
M 138 343

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

F 54 54
F 130 184
M 30 214

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

F 110 110
M 22 132
M 25 157

39:25.1 39:25.1

21:56.5 21:56.5

26:50.6 26:50.6
29:30.7 56:21.3

37:15.8 37:15.8
26:05.9 1:03:21.8

51:16.7 51:16.7
29:10.5 1:20:27.3
51:15.3 2:11:42.6

27:47.6 27:47.6
43:545 1:11:42.1
24:37.9 1:36:20.0

37:36.2 37:36.2
23:49.0 1:01:25.2
24:01.3 1:25:26.6
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2017 CFR Philly

Race Date
August 15, 2017 Final Team Results
5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Mainstay Engineering Group Inc. Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 1020 Katie Ruby F 116 116 39:31.9 39:31.9
2 6042 Jeff Downey M 18 134 22:56.6 1:02:28.6
3 6043 Jonathan Swartz M 80 214 30:03.1 1:32:31.7
Team - Republic Bank Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 6069 David Clark M 42 26:14.9 26:14.9
2 1033 Keith Waldren M 81 123 30:07.6 56:22.5
3 6071 Greg Goodman M 112 235 38:10.2 1:34:32.7
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